RevoFit”

SKU Product Description Picture Available

RE-200-07-01 RevoFit® Lamination Kit This single RevoFrF Lammgnon Kit allows you to build in 10/1/2021
user-controlled adjustability anywhere on a socket.
wR®oo
ity
Contents:
o 10 Lamination Collars
o 10 Lamination Tubes - 1.5m
. N ' Large practices, regular users and central fabricators save 10 Click®
® o ick® Reels
RF-200-07-10 RevoFit” Lamination Fabricators money and always have a kit ready to use by ordering the . 10/1/2021
10-Pack ) o 25m Indicator Lace
Fabricators 10-Pack.
o 5 Lace Feeders
o 3 Click® Reel Tools
o 3 Click® Reel Lock Plugs
This single RevoFit Diagnostic Kit lets you adjust even earlier
RF-201-07-01  RevoFit® Diagnostic Kit in socket development. Used for validating design and 10/1/2021

function of a RevoFit system on a patient during the
diagnostic socket stage only.

——— _:,.—_«-a:%.
'R X Yl
ey, o

" CLICK

AN M E DI CoA

W,



RP-000-07

RP-001

RP-102

RP-200

RP-201

BL-001

Click® Reel and Lace Kit

Indicator Lace Kit

Surface Collar + Surface Shim

Lamination Collar

Lamination Tube - 1.5m

Indicator Lace - 25m Spool

Replacement Click Reel and 2m of Lace for RevoFit,
RevoSurface and all Revolock Kits.

Replacement Indicator Lace (2m) for RevoFit, RevoSurface
and all Revolock Kits.

Replacement Surface Collar and Shim for RevoFit Diagnostic
& RevoSurface Kits only.

Replacement Lamination Collar for RevoFit and all RevolLock
Kits.

Replacement Lamination Tube (1.5m) for RevoFit and all
Revolock Kits.

Bulk Indicator Lace (25m spool) for RevoFit, RevoSurface and
all Revolock Kits.

10/1/2021

10/1/2021

10/1/2021

10/1/2021

10/1/2021

10/1/2021

$.<CLICK



= 10/1/2021

Bulk Lamination Tube (18m spool) for RevoFit and RevolLock

BL-201 Lamination Tube - 18m Spool Kits

s CLICK



