$\mathsf{RevoFit}^{^{\otimes}}$

SKU	Product	Description	Picture	Available
RF-200-07-01	RevoFit [®] Lamination Kit	This single RevoFit Lamination Kit allows you to build in user-controlled adjustability anywhere on a socket.	RevoFit LAMINATION CONTRACTOR CON	10/1/2021
RF-200-07-10	RevoFit [®] Lamination Fabricators 10-Pack	Large practices, regular users and central fabricators save money and always have a kit ready to use by ordering the Fabricators 10-Pack.	Contents: o 10 Lamination Collars o 10 Lamination Tubes - 1.5m o 10 Click® Reels o 25m Indicator Lace o 5 Lace Feeders o 3 Click® Reel Tools o 3 Click® Reel Lock Plugs	10/1/2021
RF-201-07-01	RevoFit [®] Diagnostic Kit	This single RevoFit Diagnostic Kit lets you adjust even earlier in socket development. Used for validating design and function of a RevoFit system on a patient during the diagnostic socket stage only.	Revorit DIAGNOSTIC	10/1/2021



RP-000-07	Click® Reel and Lace Kit	Replacement Click Reel and 2m of Lace for RevoFit, RevoSurface and all RevoLock Kits.		10/1/2021
RP-001	Indicator Lace Kit	Replacement Indicator Lace (2m) for RevoFit, RevoSurface and all RevoLock Kits.		10/1/2021
RP-102	Surface Collar + Surface Shim	Replacement Surface Collar and Shim for RevoFit Diagnostic & RevoSurface Kits only.	OCLICK' Riving	10/1/2021
RP-200	Lamination Collar	Replacement Lamination Collar for RevoFit and all RevoLock Kits.		10/1/2021
RP-201	Lamination Tube - 1.5m	Replacement Lamination Tube (1.5m) for RevoFit and all RevoLock Kits.		10/1/2021
BL-001	Indicator Lace - 25m Spool	Bulk Indicator Lace (25m spool) for RevoFit, RevoSurface and all RevoLock Kits.		10/1/2021



BL-201 Lamination Tube - 18m Spool Bulk Lamination Tube (18m spool) for RevoFit and RevoLock Kits.	10/1/2021
--	-----------

